Competition Place Date

Category Weapon Gender Event

Type

St Duje's
Cup

Split 19.05.2012 Senior

Rank Pts Name

0NN O O WwWw WwiN =

4

O O OO OO O0OO0OO0O0 = =2 a2 aDNDNNW

JEVREMOVIC Alksandra

HOOGE Karin Louise
SOMOGYIOVA Lucia
MCGEEVER Jennifer
RODIC Smiljka
JEANES Emily Clare
ILIC Danijela

LUTZ Alexandra
JEZA Eva

MIHALY Kata

AHL Nathalie Ullmann

JUKIC Paula

GEBER Janja
ILIJASEV Roberta
ZAVODA Dora

KORES Gaja
TOBIAS Simona

Epée

F

Nationality Birth

SRB
DEN
SVK
GBR
SRB
GBR
SRB
HUN
SLO
HUN
DEN
CRO
CRO
CRO
HUN
SLO
SLO

09.06.88
17.05.90
18.04.73
05.11.91
29.04.85
18.10.88
22.07.71
26.12.91
24.07.91
18.08.90
19.03.91
17.07.98
13.06.94
30.07.91
28.04.91
04.02.92
26.05.87

Individual SA

Licence

09061988000
17051990001
18041973000
05111991001
29041985001
18101988008
22071971000
26121991001
24071991004
18081990002
19031991002
17071998000
13061994001
30071991001
28041991002
04021992002
26051987002




